Registrirana podjetja za Match Making dogodek (17.02.2011 – 14:45)

Tuja podjetja:
	Company:
	Automotive Cluster - West Slovakia
E-mail: Not specified
Web page: http://www.autoklaster.sk
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Jozef Marusik, Position: Project manager, marusik@autoklaster.sk, Activated

	Company:
	Comunimprese Scarl
E-mail: 
Web page: http://
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Michela Cavallini, michela_cavallini@tiscali.it, Activated


	Company:
	Energee3 srl
E-mail: info@energee3.com
Web page: http://www.energee3.com
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Claudio Pattarello, claudio.pattarello@energee3.com, Activated

	Company:
	EVC Group s.r.o.
E-mail: 
Web page: http://www.evcgroup.cz
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Martin Jahn, Position: owner, jahn@evcgroup.cz, Activated


	Company:
	faculty of mechanical Engineering, Wroclaw University of Technology
E-mail: 
Web page: http://wmech.pwr.wroc.pl/
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Aleksander Skurjat, Aleksander.skurjat@pwr.wroc.pl, Activated
SZATA MIECZYSLAW, Position: viceDean, mieczyslaw.szata@pwr.wroc.pl, Activated

	Company:
	IK-LAND Bt
E-mail: 
Web page: http://
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	LÁSZLÓ VADADI, lv@balyfa.com, Activated


	Company:
	KaloPlasztik Ltd.
E-mail: kalplast@externet.hu
Web page: http://www.kaloplasztik.hu
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Kapitány Erik, Position: marketing manager, kalplast@externet.hu, Activated

	Company:
	MICROM-EL snc di Manini-Moreschi e Solini
E-mail: roberto.manini@micromel.it
Web page: http://www.micromel.it
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Roberto Manini, roberto.manini@micromel.it, Activated


	Company:
	Plastcom spol. s r.o. 
E-mail: 
Web page: http://www.plastcom.sk 
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Anna Nahálková , Position: Sales specialist , nahalkova@plastcom.sk , Activated
Anna Nahalkova, anna.nahalkova@plastcom.sk, Activated
Igor Dolak, igor.dolak@plastcom.sk, Activated
Martin Zidlik, martin.zidlik@plastcom.sk, Activated
Stanislav Zahradnik, stanislav.zahradnik@plastcom.sk, Activated
Štefan Chamraz, Position: Marketing Manager, stefan.chamraz@plastcom.sk, Activated
Stefan Jando, stefan.jando@plastcom.sk, Activated
Wanda Stankovianska, wanda.stankovianska@plastcom.sk, Activated


	Company:
	Podkarpacka Izba Gospodarcza w Krośnie
E-mail: pig@pigkrosno.pl
Web page: http://www.pigkrosno.pl
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Grzegorz Kubal, Position: Presiden, a.rajchel@pigkrosno.pl, Activated
Grzegorz Kubal, Position: Presiden, kposadzki@o2.pl, Activated
Krzysztof Posadzki, k.posadzki@pigkrosno.pl, Activated

	Company:
	Solaris Bus & Coach S.A.
E-mail: office@solarisbus.com
Web page: http://www.solarisbus.pl/index.html
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Michał Sierszyński, pig_krosno@onet.pl, Activated
Michał Sierszyński, a.wietecha@pigkrosno.pl, Activated
Michał Sierszyński, pig_krosno@o2.pl, Activated


	Company:
	TIS - innovation park
E-mail: info@tis.bz.it
Web page: http://www.tis.bz.it/front-page-it?set_language=it
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Franco Staffa, Position: Technology Transfer Resp., franco.staffa@tis.bz.it, Activated

	Company:
	TZAR, s.r.o.
E-mail: tzar@tzar.cz
Web page: http://www.tzar@tzar.cz
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Rudolf Hippmann, Position: Senior Director, rudolf.hippmann@tzar.cz, Activated


	Company:
	Unitherm, s.r.o.
E-mail: bahnikova@unitherm.cz
Web page: http://www.unitherm.cz
Company questionnaire - Event questionnaire 

	Persons:
	Štěpánka Bahníková, Position: head of Sales and Purchasing department, bahnikova@unitherm.cz, Activated


Nemška podjetja:

LREC Sp. z o.o.

(http://www.elrec.pl/index.php?option=com_frontpage&Itemid=52)

MAT PlasMATec

(http://www.mat-dresden.de/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=46&Itemid=56&lang=de)

Falz & Kannenberg GmbH & Co. KG (http://www.falzundkannenberg.de/)

Ludwig-Bölkow-Systemtechnik GmbH (http://www.lbst.de/index_e.html) rönnecke trainings (http://www.roennecke-trainings.de/)

Telegärtner Gerätebau GmbH (http://www.telegaertner.de/en/geraetebau/)

Benseler Sachsen GmbH &Co. KG

(http://www.benseler.de/wEnglisch/index.shtml)

digades GmbH (http://www.digades.de/e/1039)

Več info in registracija na: http://91.185.193.73/mm_autonet/index.jsp 

